
Same Stopping Distance

2WD

4WD/AWD

@35 MPH

Dry
60-100 FT

Icy
600+ FT

Check the Weather Forecast

Keep Your Car Well-Maintained

Keep Cold Weather Gear In Your Vehicle

Give Yourself Extra Time And Slow Down

Don’t Tailgate

Stay Home

Know That 4WD Or AWD Is Not Magic

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8 Use Your Signals And Change Lanes Slowly

Tires✔

Wipers✔
Windows/Mirrors✔

Headlights✔Taillights ✔
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